
1. Summary
Attended participants 13
Start time 8/9/22, 10:56:27 AM
End time 8/9/22, 11:50:37 AM
Meeting duration 54m 10s
Average attendance time 49m 31s

2. Participants
Name First join Email Participant ID (UPN) Role
Tynan, Thomas 8/9/22, 10:56:31 AM thomas.tynan@aecom.com thomas.tynan@aecom.com Presenter
Zulkasheva, Albina 8/9/22, 10:59:36 AM Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
Brugge, Scott 8/9/22, 10:59:48 AM Scott.Brugge@nycha.nyc.gov Scott.Brugge@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Romano, Victoria 8/9/22, 11:00:01 AM Victoria.Romano@nycha.nyc.gov Victoria.Romano@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Cunningham, Colin 8/9/22, 11:00:28 AM Colin.Cunningham@nycha.nyc.gov Colin.Cunningham@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Katherine Margolies 8/9/22, 11:00:32 AM kmargolies@h2m.com kcerniglia@h2m.com Presenter
Barbara E. Khorassani 8/9/22, 11:00:40 AM BKhorassani@H2M.com bkhorassani@h2m.com Presenter
Mitchell, Robert 8/9/22, 11:00:51 AM Robert.Mitchell@nycha.nyc.gov Robert.Mitchell@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Czerwiec, Slawomir 8/9/22, 11:00:58 AM Slawomir.Czerwiec@nycha.nyc.gov Slawomir.Czerwiec@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Gbaguidi, Paul 8/9/22, 11:01:33 AM Paul.Gbaguidi@aecom.com Paul.Gbaguidi@aecom.com Presenter
Gagliardo, Nick 8/9/22, 11:01:41 AM Nick.Gagliardo@aecom.com Nick.Gagliardo@aecom.com Presenter
Zhu, Jacob 8/9/22, 11:02:38 AM Jacob.Zhu@nycha.nyc.gov Jacob.Zhu@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter

John Mezzo (Dynasty Elevator) 8/9/22, 11:06:50 AM John@dynastyelevator.com 702-882-7293; 718-380-3135 Presenter

3. In-Meeting activities
Name Join time Email Role
Tynan, Thomas 8/9/22, 10:56:31 AM thomas.tynan@aecom.com Presenter
Zulkasheva, Albina 8/9/22, 10:59:36 AM Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
Brugge, Scott 8/9/22, 10:59:48 AM Scott.Brugge@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Romano, Victoria 8/9/22, 11:00:01 AM Victoria.Romano@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Cunningham, Colin 8/9/22, 11:00:28 AM Colin.Cunningham@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Katherine Margolies 8/9/22, 11:00:32 AM kmargolies@h2m.com Presenter
Barbara E. Khorassani 8/9/22, 11:00:40 AM BKhorassani@H2M.com Presenter
Mitchell, Robert 8/9/22, 11:00:51 AM Robert.Mitchell@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Czerwiec, Slawomir 8/9/22, 11:00:58 AM Slawomir.Czerwiec@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Gbaguidi, Paul 8/9/22, 11:01:33 AM Paul.Gbaguidi@aecom.com Presenter
Gagliardo, Nick 8/9/22, 11:01:41 AM Nick.Gagliardo@aecom.com Presenter
Zhu, Jacob 8/9/22, 11:02:38 AM Jacob.Zhu@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
John Mezzo 8/9/22, 11:06:50 AM John@dynastyelevator.com Presenter
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